
© 2018 Austin Energy

Customer Energy 
Solutions

Program Update
Data through April 2020

Customer Energy Solutions & Corporate Communications

May 2020



2

CES Rebates & Incentives FY20 April
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Overall Participation & MW Savings 
FY20 April
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Residential Participation & MW Savings 
FY20 April
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Commercial Participation & MW Savings 
FY20 April
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Demand Response Participation & MW Savings 
FY20 April
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Residential Solar Incentives & MW Tracking 
FY20 April
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Commercial Solar Incentives & MW Tracking 
FY20 April
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Local Solar MW Inception to Date - FY20 April
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Electric Vehicles Charging & Adoption
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Weatherization FY20 April
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Weatherization FY20 April

49
29%

119
71%

Homes in Current Weatherization Process

AEWX CAP

168

Total
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